CAFARO

— Est. 1949 —

OLIVET CHURCH

CROSSING Paducah, Kentucky

MAKE CREATIVITY HAPPEN

= ey .'5‘ bea"S

Q-_.. ...KI RKIAND' 5.




IL

oSt. Louis

O Marione

ape Girardeaue

IN

eEvansville
eMadisonville

Paducah

o eClarksville
Union City

KY

UCH CROSSIN
o

/ f

About Olivet Church Crossing

Olivet Church Crossing is a community shopping center that complements the Kentucky Oaks Mall.
Serving Kentucky, lllinois, Missouri and Tennessee with superior visibility and easy access from US

Route 60 (Hinkleville Road).

Trade Area
319,167
131,123

Trade Area Population

Number of Households

Shopper Demographics
Average Income $65,343
Olivet Church Crossing Facts
166,892 sq. ft

Total Plaza Size

Trade area data on this page reflects demographic information for zip codes that
make up our trade area.

Largest Employers in the Area

Ingram Barge

Baptist Health Paducah

Mercy Health

Murray State University
Marquette Transportation

Pilgrim’s Pride

McCracken County Public Schools
Murray-Calloway County Hospital
Pella Windows

James Marine

2,500
1,655
1,550
1,450
1,430
1,250

1,121
1,030

900

860

Source: Greater Paducah Economic Development Council, 333 Broadway, Paducah, KY,

42001, (270) 575-6633

CAFA R O 5577 Youngstown Warren Road * Niles, OH 44446 < For leasing information Phone: 330-747-2661 * Leasing@cafarocompany.com

— Est. 1949 —

For additional information visit us online at www.CafaroCompany.com

Revised: 11/3/23



