

# OLIVET CHURCH CROSSING Paducah, Kentucky





# **About Olivet Church Crossing**

Olivet Church Crossing is a community shopping center that complements the Kentucky Oaks Mall. Serving Kentucky, Illinois, Missouri and Tennessee with superior visibility and easy access from US Route 60 (Hinkleville Road).

			-		
ra	d	e	A	re	a

Trade Area Population	319,167
Number of Households	131,123

### **Shopper Demographics**

Average Income \$65,343

# **Olivet Church Crossing Facts**

Total Plaza Size 166,892 sq. ft.

Trade area data on this page reflects demographic information for zip codes that make up our trade area.

## Largest Employers in the Area

Ingram Barge	2,500
Baptist Health Paducah	1,655
Mercy Health	1,550
Murray State University	1,450
Marquette Transportation	1,430
Pilgrim's Pride	1,250
McCracken County Public Schools	1,121
Murray-Calloway County Hospital	1,030
Pella Windows	900
James Marine	860

Source: Greater Paducah Economic Development Council, 333 Broadway, Paducah, KY, 42001. (270) 575-6633

